DuraSift Parts Listing

Part [Quantity |Per Material Description

100006 1|Unit TABLE, RIVETED

100014 1|Unit BOX, RIVETED SIFTER

100033 1|Unit COVER, RIVETED CRANK HOUSING
100178 1|Unit OPERATING ARM WITH BUSHING
100182 1|Unit MOTOR BOX ASSEMBLY, 115V
100190 1|Unit BRACE, SLOTTED

100307 1|Unit MANUAL, DURASIFT "T", ENGLISH
100620 1|Unit PAN, DOUGH BALL, 17"

100831 1|Unit DURASIFT TABLE, TRAINING VIDEO
120268 8[Unit WSHR PLAIN 1/4

120304 16]Unit NUT ESNA 1/4-20

122231 4{Unit RIVET 1/8 X 3/16

122774 12]Unit BOLT, ROUND HEAD 1/4-20 X .62
123527 2|Unit WASHER, FLAT #4 |

123614 2[Unit NUT, ELASTIC STOP #4-40

152508 1|Unit WSHR M12 |

187002 1|Unit SEPARATOR ASSY CMPLT, RMI-011
187007 1|Unit BASKET, WELD ASSEMBLY, RMI-016
187008 1|Unit DIVIDER, FLOUR, RMI-P017
187010 1|Unit PLUG, LUG, HOLE RMI-P019
187012 1|Unit LG LUG w/HOLE, 18x26x9", 0-20
187013 2|Unit LUG, SMALL, 18x12x9", RMI-021
187014 1|Unit BASKET BTM 1/16" HOLES RMI-022
187032 1|Unit LO7 MOVING PART WARNING LABEL
187067 1|Unit BEARING, MAIN, RMI-P35

187071 4[Unit FOOT, ADJUSTABLE RMI-P42
187085 1|Unit BASKET, DIP, SS RMI-P64

187086 1|Unit BUCKET, INSET DIP RMI-P65
187141 1|Unit ACTUATOR, INTERLOCK SWITCH
187150 1|Unit PLATE, SPECIFICATION, UL

187159 1|Unit LABEL, UL EPH, DURASIFT

187177 1|Unit DAMPER, COUNTERWEIGHT COVER
501252 1|Unit LABEL, ADDRESS

501475 2[Unit KNOB, MOLDED

7

BETTCHER’
Industries, Inc.



